1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
7.01
7.02
8.00

9.00

A

I‘I

FaLcoN
SCHOOL DISTRICT 45

10850 East Woodmen Road * Falcon, CO 80831
Tel: 719-495-1100 * Fax: 719-494-8900

Mission Statement
To prepare students, in a safe and caring environment, to be successful, competent
and productive citizens in a global society.

AGENDA
SPECIAL BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING
November 20, 2013
5:00 P.M.
Central Administration — Board Room

Call to Order and Roll Call
Welcome and Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda
Board Update
Open Forum
Administer Oath of Office to New Board of Education Directors
Action Items
Election of Board of Education Officers
Appointment of Assistant to the Board and Assistant Treasurer

Other Business

Adjournment

DATE OF POSTING: November 15, 2013

Donna Teubner

Executive Assistant to the Board of Education
and Personnel Director




	AGENDA
	November 20, 2013
	5:00 P.M.

