

10850 East Woodmen Road • Falcon, CO 80831 Tel: 719-495-1100 • Fax: 719-494-8900

## **Mission Statement**

To prepare students, in a safe and caring environment, to be successful, competent and productive citizens in a global society.

## AGENDA SPECIAL BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING November 20, 2013 5:00 P.M.

## **Central Administration – Board Room**

1.00	Call to Order and Roll Call
2.00	Welcome and Pledge of Allegiance
3.00	Approval of Agenda
4.00	Board Update
5.00	Open Forum
6.00	Administer Oath of Office to New Board of Education Directors
<b>7.00</b> 7.01 7.02	Administer Oath of Office to New Board of Education Directors  Action Items  Election of Board of Education Officers Appointment of Assistant to the Board and Assistant Treasurer
<b>7.00</b> 7.01	Action Items Election of Board of Education Officers

DATE OF POSTING: November 15, 2013

Donna Teubner

Executive Assistant to the Board of Education and Personnel Director